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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251003575 ASLAHUDHEEN MUHAMED C 1134 MUSLIM

2 20251000552 ANJALIN LOY 1112 GENERAL

3 20251004605 ABHIRAMI A B 1066 OBH

4 20251002629 JACOB FANE 1012 GENERAL

5 20251004337 FATHIMATH SAHARA C A 1006.5 MUSLIM

6 20251001383 ARIF.T 995.5 MUSLIM

7 20251001263 DIVINA K A 980.5 LC

8 20251000276 NEETHU S.BENNET 976 LC

9 20251003240 AYISHA SHAHWA C 965 MUSLIM

10 20251001195 ABHINDAS V P 934.5 EZHAVA

11 20251000270 DANIEL SHERIN DCOTHA 897 LC

12 20251000026 ANAGHA VENUGOPAL 883 GENERAL

13 20251003418 DEVAPRIYA S H 848.5 SC

14 20251002290 SHERAFUNIZA M RAFEEQ 766.5 MUSLIM

15 20251002120 V E MILAN XAVIER 745 LC

16 20251002671 JANNATHUL SHARIN P M 719.5 MUSLIM

17 20251002446 KARTHIKEYAN K M 639 SC

18 20251004100 PARVATHI ANIL 638 OBH

19 20251000468 JIBIN V J 624 LC

20 20251000804 ABHIJITH K A 392.5 OBH

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001195 ABHINDAS V P 934.5 EZHAVA

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- GENERAL MERIT

B.A. Music Honours

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EZHAVA

B.A. Music Honours

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- MUSLIM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

B.A. Music Honours
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1 20251003575 ASLAHUDHEEN MUHAMED C 1134 MUSLIM

2 20251004337 FATHIMATH SAHARA C A 1006.5 MUSLIM

3 20251001383 ARIF.T 995.5 MUSLIM

4 20251003240 AYISHA SHAHWA C 965 MUSLIM

5 20251002290 SHERAFUNIZA M RAFEEQ 766.5 MUSLIM

6 20251002671 JANNATHUL SHARIN P M 719.5 MUSLIM

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004605 ABHIRAMI A B 1066 OBH

2 20251004100 PARVATHI ANIL 638 OBH

3 20251000804 ABHIJITH K A 392.5 OBH

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001263 DIVINA K A 980.5 LC

2 20251000276 NEETHU S.BENNET 976 LC

3 20251000270 DANIEL SHERIN DCOTHA 897 LC

4 20251002120 V E MILAN XAVIER 745 LC

5 20251000468 JIBIN V J 624 LC

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-LC

B.A. Music Honours

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-OBX

B.A. Music Honours

NIL

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EWS

B.A. Music Honours

B.A. Music Honours

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- OBH

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251003418 DEVAPRIYA S H 848.5 SC

2 20251002446 KARTHIKEYAN K M 639 SC

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

NIL

B.A. Music Honours

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- SC

B.A. Music Honours

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- ST

NIL
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